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Name

Bennemann
Giza

Pohle
Khomich
Zhenikhova
Stusek
Bartel
Stieg
Fredrich
Farber
Resch
Steveker
Eigelsbach
Ksandinov
Solakov
Djafari
Sachenko
Nedderhut
Michna
Hanke
Majic
Fedel

Ebs

Murek
Brinkmann
Kralus
Bukow
Keuler
Bierhoff
Specht
Schnack
Svabikova
Gysin
Kaemena
Schweigel
Schult
Freund
Dénmez
Pall

Kirsch
Gavriloutsa
Getterich
Ritzinger
Kdnig
Stecher
Schmitz
MaB
Deletioglu
Schulz
Prankl

Bair

Kolm
PreuBner
Eberhardt
Ueberschar
Remetean
Hamzic
Steinkamp
Sommer
Eichner
Wagatha
Brabender
Helmensdorfer
Shelekhova

Vorname

Eva

Lola
Victoria
Michelle
Sonja
Julia
Karla
Filippa
Neele
Philippa
Hanna
Fenna
Emily
Sophia
Leticia
Louanne
Kristina
Mailina
Maja
Ksenia
Anastasija
Gwendolyn
Pauline
Monique Lisa
Lisann
Lara

Nelli Marie
Mia

Kate
Marlene
Helene
Rebeka
Kim

Lea Emilia
Antonia
Annika
Annik
Meltem
Emma
Michelle
Luisa
Aleksandrina
Tamara
Zora
Magali
Thea
Fabienne
Charlotte
Marie Sophie
Leni
Charlotte
Angelina
Hannah
Lilly
Jolien
Daria
Sarah
Anna
Helene
Leni
Kristina
Julia
Lotte
Laura

DEUTSCHE RANGLISTE 2025
Stichtag: 31.03.2025

Juniorinnen U18 Jg. 2007 - 2008

Anzahl Mindestsiege: 10

oder ein Rang auf der Aktivenrangliste

NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

ID-Nr. VBD

20750760 WTV
20750200 STV
20750876 WTB
20800393 BTV
20800516 BB

20800024 BAD
20752931 TVM
20751109 HAM
20751306 TNB
20750852 SLH
20750731 BTV
20800974 TVN
20801104 RPF
20750715 BTV
20800523 WTV
20750185 WTB
20801184 TVN
20750432 TNB
20801364 HAM
20752491 TNB
20801120 HTV
20801301 WTB
20750197 BAD
20801130 WTV
20750068 WTV
20801985 BTV
20801813 BTV
20800064 RPF
20758096 BTV
20800900 WTV
20752149 BTV
20750487 BTV
20750902 WTB
20800854 TNB
20751130 TVN
20801303 SLH
20752341 HTV
20802886 TVM
20801762 BTV
20800238 TNB
20800245 SLH
20800514 BTV
20750172 BTV
20750375 BB

20750164 BTV
20750479 TVN
20752379 TVN
20750463 BTV
20751256 WTV
20752442 BAD
20750210 WTB
20805264 SLH
20750460 TNB
20754749 WTB
20801633 SLH
20750040 BB

20750340 HTV
20754700 BB

20751452 STV
20752487 TVN
20800687 BTV
20754833 TVM
20800179 BTV
20752363 RPF

Verein

TC Deuten

TLZ Espenhain

TEC Waldau Stuttgart
TC Rot-WeiB Gersthofen
TK Blau-Gold Steglitz
Heidelberger TC

Kélner HTC BW
GroBflottbeker THGC
Club zur Vahr

TC an der Schirnau

TC Aschheim
Rochusclub Diisseldorf
HTC Bad Neuenahr

SV Lohhof

TC Deuten

TA VfL Sindelfingen

TC Bredeney

TC GW Gifhorn

Der Club an der Alster
HTV Hannover

TC BW Wiesbaden

TC Hechingen

TK GW Mannheim

TC Deuten

TC Herford

GW Luitpoldpark Miinchen
TC Augsburg Siebentisch
HTC Bad Neuenahr
MTTC Iphitos Miinchen
TV Warendorf 1897

TC Raschke Taufkirchen
TSV Altenfurt

TC Ludwigsburg

Club zur Vahr
Rochusclub Diisseldorf
TC an der Schirnau

TC Schwalbach

Kélner HTC BW

TC SchieBgraben Augsburg
VfL Westercelle

TC an der Schirnau

TSV Altenfurt

TC Hengersberg
Zehlendorfer Wespen
GW Luitpoldpark Miinchen
TC Bredeney

SV Bayer Wuppertal
STK Garching

TC Blau-WeiB Halle

TK GW Mannheim

TA SV Boblingen

TusS Libeck v. 1893

TV Jahn Wolfsburg

TA SV Boblingen

TuS Libeck v. 1893

TC 1899 Blau-Weiss Berlin
TEVC Kronberg

LTTC Rot-WeiB Berlin
TLZ Espenhain

TC Stadtwald Hilden

TC Hengersberg

Kélner HTC BW

TC SchieBgraben Augsburg
TSC Mainz

Datum: 03.04.2025

Punkte

6449,0
6107,0
5447,0
5220,0
5004,0
4990,0
4383,0
3881,0
3511,0
3107,0
3104,0
3073,0
3059,0
2884,0
2769,0
2401,0
2317,0
2260,0
2111,0
2037,0
1979,0
1950,0
1939,0
1930,0
1929,0
1818,0
1813,0
1784,0
1759,0
1735,0
1729,0
1704,0
1640,0
1612,0
1570,0
1561,0
1516,0
1512,0
1497,0
1479,0
1418,0
1412,0
1383,0
1346,0
1340,0
1340,0
1330,0
1317,0
1310,0
1297,0
1232,0
1220,0
1199,0
1182,0
1178,0
1142,0
1132,0
1079,0
1073,0
1050,0
1041,0
1031,0
1023,0
1017,0



Rang

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
86
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
125
127
127

Name
Fojcik
Intert
Hassinger
Topic
Beuing
Persike
Wilhelmi
Schorm
Hannack
Rohlin
Oberheiden
BolfraB
Wagner
Faal
Hopfner
Siva
Sanchez Romero
Schwaibiger
Oztiirk
Kihn
Wachter
GeiBler
Ginko

Koffi
Schierl
Dutiné
Lukin

Kohl
Howorka
Martin

Nau
Erlinghagen
Kuhn Aguilar
Hahn

Tran
Roggenkamp
Junge
Drescher
Melchior
Bollmann
Eichholz
von Keussler
Schwérer
Arlt

Sczech
Stiitz
Ramm
Koschinski
Kirchheck
Betz

Dirr

Nagel
Ehnes
Zecher
Bauer
Miinnich
Cramer
Schiitz
Brandt

Hof

Pasiut
Deschler
Struck

Fix

DEUTSCHE RANGLISTE 2025
Stichtag: 31.03.2025
Juniorinnen U18 Jg. 2007 - 2008
Anzahl Mindestsiege: 10

oder ein Rang auf der Aktivenrangliste

Vorname

Victoria
Carla Henriette
Jil
Tatjana
Lena
Anna
Carina
Sophie-Charlotte
Greta
Olivia
Abigail-Bo
Kim-Jolie
Lara
Guilia
Philippa
Shanuka
Letizia
Anastasia
Tuana
Lena
Daria
Helena
Sophie
Zora Moaye
Leandra
Amy Jolié
Sonya
Emma
Annalotta
Kim
Katharina
Johanna
Marianne
Isabel
Kimberly
Johanna
Allegra
Julia
Marlene
Leny
Delphine
Charlotte
Stella
Charlotte
Luise
Romy Marleen
Julia
Juliane
Janna
Leni
Carla
Melia
Julia

Liv

Julia
Leonie
Sophie
Louisa
Julia
Julia
Josephine
Julia
Laura
Julia

NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

ID-Nr. VBD

20755113 TNB
20800940 SLH
20750345 RPF
20805652 BTV
20751175 HTV
20752544 BB

20750641 BTV
20751008 WTB
20750316 TNB
20801513 SLH
20751590 TVM
20700009 TNB
20801847 BTV
20802760 WTV
20750874 HTV
20807884 WTV
20805483 HTV
20800045 WTV
20750089 WTV
20757667 TVM
20800243 WTV
20800959 HTV
20751554 BB

20752959 BB

20752606 HTV
20800266 WTV
20754696 BB

20700012 TNB
20750999 WTB
20750124 BTV
20801003 SLH
20800209 TNB
20804490 BTV
20750857 HTV
20754152 BAD
20805554 STV
20751000 RPF
20755874 RPF
20751522 BB

20804686 WTV
20750052 BB

20750321 HTV
20800901 BAD
20801065 TVN
20800041 WTB
20800113 WTB
20805289 TVM
20755205 HTV
20807228 TNB
20803715 WTV
20800302 WTB
20802893 BAD
20803123 HTV
20752577 WTB
20801304 BTV
20750017 TNB
20804590 BB

20750922 BTV
20755098 WTB
20805498 BTV
20751165 TVM
20800821 BTV
20800965 TSA
20750189 BAD

Verein

Club zur Vahr

TC RW Wahlstedt

TC Weiss-Rot 1897 Speyer
TC Rot-WeiB Gersthofen

TV 1890 e.V. Riisselsheim-HaBloch

TC SCC Berlin

TSV Altenfurt

TA VfL Sindelfingen
Club zur Vahr

TSV Glinde

TC GW Aachen

Club zur Vahr

TC Hengersberg
Gltersloher Turnverein
SC 1880 Frankfurt
TSC Hansa Dortmund
SC 1880 Frankfurt

TC Griin-WeiB3 Herne
TC Rot-Weil3 Hagen
TTC Brauweiler

TC Rot-Weil3 Hagen
TC Steinbach

TK Blau-Gold Steglitz
Berliner SV 1892

TC Schwalbach

TC Milstenau

LTTC Rot-WeiB Berlin
TV Lohne

TC Doggenburg Stuttgart
MTTC Iphitos Miinchen
TSV Glinde

TSV Kirchrode Hannover
MSC Miinchen

TC Schwalbach

TC BW Villingen

TLZ Espenhain

TC Trier

TSC Mainz

BTTC Griin-Wei

TC Herford

LTTC Rot-WeiB Berlin
TEC Darmstadt
Freiburger TC

TC Rheinstadion

TC Schorndorf 1902
TC GOppingen

TC GW Aachen

TC Steinbach

TV Syke

TC Union Minster
Tennisklub SSV Ulm 1846
TK GW Mannheim

TC Olympia Lorsch

TC Oberstenfeld

TC Rot-WeiB Straubing
TV Jahn Wolfsburg

TC Blau-WeiB Hohen Neuendorf

TC SchieBgraben Augsburg
Tennisklub SSV Ulm 1846
TC Rot-Weil3 Landshut
Kolner TC GW

TF Dachau

TC Sandanger

TC Wolfsberg Pforzheim

Datum: 03.04.2025

Punkte

999,0
996,0
973,0
943,0
924,0
923,0
918,0
901,0
878,0
872,0
857,0
852,0
841,0
836,0
795,0
784,0
774,0
754,0
746,0
726,0
722,0
718,0
718,0
716,0
705,0
701,0
697,0
696,0
689,0
686,0
679,0
676,0
666,0
652,0
648,9
644,0
634,0
629,0
625,0
623,0
604,0
595,0
588,0
575,0
570,0
553,0
551,0
522,0
519,0
502,0
489,0
482,0
480,0
478,0
456,0
455,0
450,0
449,0
445,0
443,0
436,0
436,0
435,0
435,0



Rang

129
130
131
132
132
134
135
136
137
137
139
139
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
157
157
160
161
161
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
171
173
173
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
185
187
188
189
190
191
192

Name

Muraske
Meisel
Peshevska
Paland
Dedic
Eicke
Derkac
Gottwald
Arnold
Pélimann
Roenneke
Smith
Vetrovsky
Hillebrand
Englert
Feihe
Felux
Saubert
Vitale
Posniak
Schmidt
Steck
Schruff
Fahrenholz
Jevtic
Dier
Matanic
Benz
Alilovic
Golubev
Bense
Philipps
Wagner
Krassnitzer
Soulier
Hoffmann
Kistner
Seres
Muraske
Otte
Owczarczak
Moller
Evers
Frih
Henkel
Seiler
Reichert
Friesch
Oggolter
Schorn

Hupp
Vaubel

Rapp
Sekot
Huber
Saibou
Bonin
Holtkamp
Maschmeyer
Amariei
Smirnova
Hofele
Max
Trenner

DEUTSCHE RANGLISTE 2025
Stichtag: 31.03.2025
Juniorinnen U18 Jg. 2007 - 2008
Anzahl Mindestsiege: 10

oder ein Rang auf der Aktivenrangliste

Vorname

Eva

Elina

Lena

Aliya
Viktoria
Sophia

Nina

Leonie
Rebecca
Lorena
Rebecca Laetitia
Jennie
Marie

Julia

Leni

Franka
Charlotte
Tabea-Sophie
Mila

Larissa
Elaine

Elisa

Emma
Johanna
Tijana
Helena

Leni

Alina

Sarah
Victoria
Julika

Lynn
Onalee
Isabella
Jaelle

Ronja
Patricia
Alexia
Lilly-Isabelle
Anabella-Eva
Olivia

Leni

Anna
Felicitas
Nuria

Isabel
Elisabeth
Leilani

Mira

Livia

Malia Alexandra
Johanna
Emma
Choni Patrizia
Emma

Jade
Josephine
Lilian

Elina
Andrada
Sofia

Julika
Mascha
Celina Maria

NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

ID-Nr. VBD

20750313 HTV
20750226 TTV
20805790 TVN
20754813 TNB
20807875 BB

20801401 BB

20803453 BAD
20750949 WTV
20754484 WTB
20805379 WTB
20800258 BTV
20803331 HTV
20801720 BTV
20800236 HTV
20800653 BTV
20808640 BTV
20761254 BB

20801656 SLH
20802940 TVN
20750202 TNB
20805738 BAD
20755639 WTB
20750024 BTV
20802627 BB

20801151 TVN
20800376 HTV
20754354 WTV
20754558 WTB
20800088 BAD
20750886 TNB
20800037 HAM
20750389 RPF
20805772 WTV
20800119 RPF
20803713 BTV
20800583 HAM
20800620 BTV
20803900 RPF
20750312 HTV
20805512 HTV
20809700 HAM
20813261 SLH
20806636 SLH
20802869 WTB
20755824 RPF
20801461 BB

20801313 BB

20802786 WTB
20750425 BTV
20760240 TVM
20801363 BTV
20800325 TVN
20802877 HTV
20809926 WTB
20750606 BTV
20801216 TVN
20804688 WTV
20803174 TVM
20754934 TNB
20758975 TNB
20801544 TNB
20807920 WTB
20755390 HTV
20752345 BB

Verein

TC Viernheim

Erfurter TC Rot-Weiss
Kahlenberger HTC

HTV Hannover

TK Blau-Gold Steglitz
TC 1899 Blau-Weiss Berlin
TC Konstanz

TC Blau-WeiB Halle

TC BW Vaihingen/Rohr
TC GroBheppach

TC Augsburg Siebentisch
TC Schwalbach

TC GroBhesselohe

TC Schwalbach

CaM Nirnberg

MTV Bamberg

TC SCC Berlin

TSV Glinde

Rochusclub Diisseldorf
Braunschweiger THC
TC Salem

Tennisklub SSV Ulm 1846
MBB SG Manching

TC Frohnau

NBV Velbert

TC Koénigstein

TC Rot-WeiB Schwerte
TA VfL Sindelfingen

TC Wolfsberg Pforzheim
HTV Hannover

SpV Blankenese
Andernacher TC

TC HW Gladbeck

BASF TC Ludwigshafen
MTTC Iphitos Miinchen
Der Club an der Alster
CaM Nirnberg

TC Weiss-Rot 1897 Speyer
TC Viernheim

TC Bad Homburg
Marienthaler THC

TC Alsterquelle

NTSV Strand 08

TC Schorndorf 1902
TSC Mainz

BTTC Griin-WeiB

TK Blau-Gold Steglitz
TC Schwenningen

GW Luitpoldpark Miinchen
TC GG Bensberg

ESV Fliigelrad Niirnberg
TC Kaiserswerth

TC Nauheim

TA TV Tamm 1898

DJK Rosenheim

TC BS Diisseldorf

TC Blau-WeiB Halle
Godesberger TK GW
Osnabriicker TC

Club zur Vahr

TC Aurich-West

TEC Waldau Stuttgart
Tennis 65 Eschborn

TC Griin-WeiB3 Nikolassee

Datum: 03.04.2025

Punkte

432,0
430,0
427,0
426,0
426,0
425,0
417,0
409,0
408,0
408,0
406,0
406,0
404,0
397,0
394,0
388,0
386,0
384,0
365,0
361,0
360,0
359,0
345,0
334,0
332,0
331,0
329,0
324,0
323,0
323,0
323,0
316,0
308,0
308,0
304,2
299,0
297,0
290,0
279,0
276,0
269,0
263,0
249,0
249,0
247,0
247,0
244,0
240,0
235,0
232,0
231,0
218,0
212,0
209,0
207,0
204,0
202,0
202,0
200,0
198,0
195,0
193,0
190,0
185,0



Rang

193
194
195
196
197
197
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
209
211
212
213
214
214
214
217
217
219
220
220
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

Name

Krajnc
Krummen
Schmitt
Greshake
Merkle
Brixel

Wolf
Kunert
Diepold
Gleimius
Bodea
Richter
Uhlig
Rosenboom
Nemeth
Glock
Tischendorf
Neumann
Kammandel
Bartsch
Neupauerova
Schwingenheuer
Celaj
Reinke
Cutraro
Schelenz
Kolberg
Brommler
Brast
Wuthold
Hornung
Becker
Lusin
Schnitzler
Jaggle
Homann
Heinrichs
Kornel
Wagner
Rohde
Danne
Raible

DEUTSCHE RANGLISTE 2025
Stichtag: 31.03.2025
Juniorinnen U18 Jg. 2007 - 2008
Anzahl Mindestsiege: 10

oder ein Rang auf der Aktivenrangliste

Vorname
Mia
Amalia
Charlotte
Leandra
Isabel
Elisabeth
Antonia
Tamara
Chiara
Julia
Francesca
Clara
Valentina
Anouk
Cosima
Leni

Mia
Moéna
Stella
Melis
Ema
Madita
Fjona
Franziska
Serena
Ella

Finja
Sophie
Antonia
Charlotte
Theresia
Piros
Maya
Louisa
Nina
Maite
Johanna
Lina
Rosa Florentine
Romy
Lara
Annabel

NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

ID-Nr. VBD

20753160 WTB
20803176 TVN
20801145 TVN
20800976 TVN
20800541 BAD
20751118 BTV
20803676 TTV
20750205 HTV
20804373 BTV
20755395 SLH
20803061 TVN
20808090 BB

20801778 BTV
20805160 HAM
20801524 HTV
20801057 WTB
20757421 TVM
20802592 BB

20759659 HTV
20802476 WTV
20802973 HAM
20800068 WTV
20804029 BTV
20802407 WTV
20803126 WTV
20755684 TVM
20808557 TVM
20759606 BAD
20802408 WTV
20800321 WTV
20805939 TVM
20801040 BAD
20812955 BB

20802966 TVM
20754965 WTB
20800863 WTV
20800335 TVM
20800093 BB

20803679 TVM
20802959 BTV
20805959 BAD
20807973 BAD

Verein

TA SV Boblingen
Kahlenberger HTC

HTC Uhlenhorst
Rochusclub Diisseldorf
TC Wolfsberg Pforzheim
MTTC Iphitos Miinchen
TC im TSV Zella-Mehlis
TC Steinbach

TC Ismaning

TV Uetersen

TC Stadtwald Hilden

TC Blau-WeiB Hohen Neuendorf
TC Rot-Blau Regensburg
SpV Blankenese

GW Fulda

TK Bietigheim

PTSV Aachen

TC Frohnau

FTC Palmengarten

TuS Ickern

TuS Finkenwerder

TC Rot-WeiB Schwerte
CaM Nirnberg

TC GW Neuenkirchen
TC Hiddenhausen

SV BW Hand

TC RW Hangelar

TC Wolfsberg Pforzheim
TG Stadtlohn / Ahaus
TV Espelkamp-Mittwald
THC Briihl

TC BW Bohlsbach
Berliner SV 1892

TC GW Aachen

TEC Waldau Stuttgart
TG Stadtlohn / Ahaus
TTC Brauweiler

TK Blau-Gold Steglitz
TC GW Aachen

GW Luitpoldpark Miinchen
Freiburger TC

TC Wolfsberg Pforzheim

Datum: 03.04.2025

Punkte

183,0
177,0
174,0
159,0
156,0
156,0
155,0
150,0
149,0
148,0
137,0
136,0
135,0
133,0
131,0
126,0
124,0
124,0
123,0
121,0
118,0
115,0
115,0
115,0
110,0
110,0
106,0
105,0
105,0
104,0
102,0

96,0

95,0

92,0

91,0

88,0

86,0

84,6

84,0

79,0

72,0

61,0
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110
112
135
147
171
171
178
208
217

Name

Valentova
Fruhvirtova
Samson
Grant
Podrez
Oktiabreva
Vazquez
Valdmannova
Kostovic
Kovackova
Tagger
Pastikova
Yaneva
Hejtmanek
du Pree
Esquiva Banuls
Krockova
Kostina
Andronicou
Lam
Senica
Bervid
Bajraliu
Vladson
Mincheva
Kumru
Renzhyna
Fohnen
Gumeniuk
Kornieieva
Brennan
Esther Bilaus
Kucherova
Darken
Hlukhoman
Pancova
Kysylova
Sakic
Petkovic
Malakova
Sevald

Vorname

Tereza
Brenda
Laura
Tyra Caterina
Veronika
Alisa
Candela
Vendula
Teodora
Alena
Lilli

Julie
Elizara
Amelie Justine
Britt
Charo
Natalia
Arina
Nina
Shannon
Alja
Victoria
Linea
Laima
Vlada
Ada
Polina
Romy
Polina
Alina
Lydia
Isabell
Sofiia
Zara
Nikolina
Julie
Zoriana
Sara
Lana
Polina
Nikol

DEUTSCHE RANGLISTE 2025
Stichtag: 31.03.2025

Juniorinnen U18 Jg. 2007 - 2008

Anzahl Mindestsiege: 10

oder ein Rang auf der Aktivenrangliste

NAT

CZE
CZE
CZE
USA
UKR

ITA

CZE
SRB
CZE
AUT
CZE
BUL
CZE
NED
ESP

SVK

Cyp
USA
SLO
CZE
SWE
LTU

TUR
UKR
BEL

UKR
UKR
IRL

ROU
UKR
KAZ

UKR
CZE

UKR
HUN
SRB
UKR
SVK

ID-Nr. VBD

20761620 BTV
20760447 WTB
20815700 BTV
20817828 BTV
20765632 STB
20813762 BTV
20816566 HTV
20766559 BAD
20765032 HAM
20810025 BTV
20806635 BTV
20813797 BAD
20765910 WTB
20751317 WTB
20763701 WTV
20817485 BB

20817702 HTV
20815055 TVN
20812900 HTV
20809785 BB

20816630 HTV
20812898 STV
20766052 RPF
20765548 WTV
20765762 HTV
20816013 BTV
20814850 BAD
20805531 TVM
20764585 WTB
20814896 WTV
20815268 WTV
20815932 HTV
20814849 STV
20766108 WTV
20814190 BB

20764716 BTV
20814853 TVM
20807218 TNB
20766070 HTV
20814894 BTV
20815260 HTV

Verein

TC Rot-Blau Regensburg
TEC Waldau Stuttgart
MBB SG Manching

MBB SG Manching

TC Blau-Wei3 Homburg
CaM Nurnberg

FTC Palmengarten
Heidelberger TC

Der Club an der Alster
TC Rot-Blau Regensburg
TC Hof

Heidelberger TC

TC Bernhausen

TA VfL Sindelfingen
Bielefelder TTC

PTC Rot-WeiB Potsdam
TEVC Kronberg

TC Bredeney

TC BW Wiesbaden

LTTC Rot-WeiB Berlin
Sportclub SaFo Frankfurt
TC BW Dresden Blasewitz
TC Rot-Weiss Kaiserslautern
TC Eintracht Dortmund
TEVC Kronberg

TC Raschke Taufkirchen
Heidelberger TC

TC GW Aachen

TA SV Boblingen

MTA Tennis-Club Dorsten
TC Kamen-Methler
Eintracht Frankfurt

TLZ Espenhain

TC Kamen-Methler
Grunewald TC

TC Rot-WeiB Straubing
TG RW Diiren

TC Bad Essen

FTC Palmengarten

ASV Neumarkt

TC RW Neu-Isenburg

Datum: 03.04.2025

Punkte

23739,0
18046,0
12754,0
9565,0
7581,0
5871,0
4667,0
4495,0
4263,0
4246,0
4170,0
4088,0
3985,0
3462,0
3053,0
2854,0
2365,0
2346,0
2312,0
2034,0
1937,0
1686,0
1593,0
1542,0
1484,0
1364,0
1209,0
1167,0
1107,0
1035,0
767,0
664,0
566,4
549,0
420,0
378,0
258,3
253,0
232,0
128,0
114,0



